
Scratch

Scratch

Place N_Dossard Clt. Nom Prenom Club N_Licence Categorie No_Tours Nu_Tour Heure_DepartHeure_arriveeTemps_CourseN_Depart Temps_1 Temps_2 Temps_3 Temps_4 Temps_5 Temps_6 Temps_inter Scratch

1 1 1 LAVAUD ALEXANDRE OVTT 1776352169 Seniors 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:12:47,0 1:59:10,0 Depart1 0:25:33,0 0:22:45,0 0:23:00,0 0:23:56,0 0:23:56,0 0:00:00,0 1:35:14,0 Scratch

2 8 2 MOREL JEREMIE AUNAY VTT 1714451023 Seniors 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:13:16,0 1:59:39,0 Depart1 0:25:51,0 0:22:40,0 0:23:11,0 0:24:05,0 0:23:52,0 0:00:00,0 1:35:47,0 Scratch

3 51 1 GIRET ARNAUD VC ST LO 1750349191 EspoirsH 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:15:42,0 2:02:05,0 Depart1 0:26:23,0 0:22:39,0 0:23:36,0 0:24:17,0 0:25:10,0 0:00:00,0 1:36:55,0 Scratch

4 55 2 LECOINTRE JOSHUA CS GRAVENCHON1776125014 EspoirsH 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:27:56,0 2:14:19,0 Depart1 0:33:47,0 0:22:38,0 0:23:08,0 0:25:21,0 0:29:25,0 0:00:00,0 1:44:54,0 Scratch

5 101 1 DEPAS REGIS TEAM SUD MANCHE LEUCEMIE1750503010 Masters1 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:28:59,0 2:15:22,0 Depart1 0:28:38,0 0:25:25,0 0:26:14,0 0:26:50,0 0:28:15,0 0:00:00,0 1:47:07,0 Scratch

6 4 3 PETIT AURELIEN E.C. QUEVILLAISE1776067009 Seniors 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:31:27,0 2:17:50,0 Depart1 0:28:46,0 0:25:57,0 0:26:40,0 0:27:47,0 0:28:40,0 0:00:00,0 1:49:10,0 Scratch

7 7 4 PARY NICOLAS UC DARNETAL 1776061063 Seniors 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:35:37,0 2:22:00,0 Depart1 0:28:59,0 0:26:07,0 0:28:18,0 0:29:29,0 0:29:07,0 0:00:00,0 1:52:53,0 Scratch

8 103 2 HENRY PIERRE UC du MORTANAIS1750516102 Masters1 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:37:50,0 2:24:13,0 Depart1 0:29:30,0 0:25:47,0 0:30:46,0 0:28:33,0 0:29:37,0 0:00:00,0 1:54:36,0 Scratch

9 52 3 DESLANDES ALEXIS VC VAL DE REUIL172735024 EspoirsH 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:41:09,0 2:27:32,0 Depart1 0:34:10,0 0:25:40,0 0:26:59,0 0:29:15,0 0:31:28,0 0:00:00,0 1:56:04,0 Scratch

10 2 5 ARIZZI AURELIEN OVTT 1776352100 Seniors 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:44:39,0 2:31:02,0 Depart1 0:30:40,0 0:28:29,0 0:29:05,0 0:30:37,0 0:32:11,0 0:00:00,0 1:58:51,0 Scratch

11 6 6 NOEL GEOFFROY OVTT 1776352001 Seniors 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:51:04,0 2:37:27,0 Depart1 0:25:38,0 0:34:00,0 0:28:48,0 0:30:29,0 0:38:32,0 0:00:00,0 1:58:55,0 Scratch

13 53 4 JEHANNE BENOIT VC VAL DE REUIL1727354099 EspoirsH 5 4 14:13:37,0 16:16:50,0 2:03:13,0 Depart1 0:32:03,0 0:27:49,0 0:30:17,0 0:33:04,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 2:03:13,0 Scratch

14 3 7 MARTIN SYLVAIN VC VILLEDIEU 1750101001 Seniors 5 4 14:13:37,0 16:28:16,0 2:14:39,0 Depart1 0:33:09,0 0:31:27,0 0:33:22,0 0:36:41,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 2:14:39,0 Scratch

15 57 5 DUSSAUX MAXIME XC COURONNE1776479012 EspoirsH 5 4 14:13:37,0 16:49:38,0 2:36:01,0 Depart1 0:35:14,0 0:34:57,0 0:43:21,0 0:42:29,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 2:36:01,0 Scratch

16 5 8 FOLLENFANT CHRISTOPHE OVTT 1776352049 Seniors 5 4 14:13:37,0 16:56:35,0 2:42:58,0 Depart1 0:40:49,0 0:36:41,0 0:41:34,0 0:43:54,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 2:42:58,0 Scratch

17 58 6 BERNIER ROMAIN AUNAY VTT 1714451010 EspoirsH 5 3 14:13:37,0 16:14:48,0 2:01:11,0 Depart1 0:26:14,0 0:26:13,0 1:08:44,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 2:01:11,0 Scratch

18 56 7 VANHERZEEKELUCAS EspoirsH 5 3 14:13:37,0 16:41:01,0 2:27:24,0 Depart1 0:47:30,0 0:47:56,0 0:51:58,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 2:27:24,0 Scratch
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Séniors

Séniors

Place N_Dossard Clt. Nom Prenom Club N_Licence Categorie No_Tours Nu_Tour Heure_DepartHeure_arriveeTemps_CourseN_Depart Temps_1 Temps_2 Temps_3 Temps_4 Temps_5 Temps_6 Temps_inter Scratch

1 1 1 LAVAUD ALEXANDRE OVTT 1776352169 Seniors 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:12:47,0 1:59:10,0 Depart1 0:25:33,0 0:22:45,0 0:23:00,0 0:23:56,0 0:23:56,0 0:00:00,0 1:35:14,0 Scratch

2 8 2 MOREL JEREMIE AUNAY VTT 1714451023 Seniors 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:13:16,0 1:59:39,0 Depart1 0:25:51,0 0:22:40,0 0:23:11,0 0:24:05,0 0:23:52,0 0:00:00,0 1:35:47,0 Scratch

3 4 3 PETIT AURELIEN E.C. QUEVILLAISE1776067009 Seniors 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:31:27,0 2:17:50,0 Depart1 0:28:46,0 0:25:57,0 0:26:40,0 0:27:47,0 0:28:40,0 0:00:00,0 1:49:10,0 Scratch

4 7 4 PARY NICOLAS UC DARNETAL 1776061063 Seniors 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:35:37,0 2:22:00,0 Depart1 0:28:59,0 0:26:07,0 0:28:18,0 0:29:29,0 0:29:07,0 0:00:00,0 1:52:53,0 Scratch

5 2 5 ARIZZI AURELIEN OVTT 1776352100 Seniors 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:44:39,0 2:31:02,0 Depart1 0:30:40,0 0:28:29,0 0:29:05,0 0:30:37,0 0:32:11,0 0:00:00,0 1:58:51,0 Scratch

6 6 6 NOEL GEOFFROY OVTT 1776352001 Seniors 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:51:04,0 2:37:27,0 Depart1 0:25:38,0 0:34:00,0 0:28:48,0 0:30:29,0 0:38:32,0 0:00:00,0 1:58:55,0 Scratch

7 3 7 MARTIN SYLVAIN VC VILLEDIEU 1750101001 Seniors 5 4 14:13:37,0 16:28:16,0 2:14:39,0 Depart1 0:33:09,0 0:31:27,0 0:33:22,0 0:36:41,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 2:14:39,0 Scratch

8 5 8 FOLLENFANT CHRISTOPHE OVTT 1776352049 Seniors 5 4 14:13:37,0 16:56:35,0 2:42:58,0 Depart1 0:40:49,0 0:36:41,0 0:41:34,0 0:43:54,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 2:42:58,0 Scratch
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EspoirsH

EspoirsH

Place N_Dossard Clt. Nom Prenom Club N_Licence Categorie No_Tours Nu_Tour Heure_DepartHeure_arriveeTemps_CourseN_Depart Temps_1 Temps_2 Temps_3 Temps_4 Temps_5 Temps_6 Temps_inter Scratch

1 51 1 GIRET ARNAUD VC ST LO 1750349191 EspoirsH 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:15:42,0 2:02:05,0 Depart1 0:26:23,0 0:22:39,0 0:23:36,0 0:24:17,0 0:25:10,0 0:00:00,0 1:36:55,0 Scratch

2 55 2 LECOINTRE JOSHUA CS GRAVENCHON1776125014 EspoirsH 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:27:56,0 2:14:19,0 Depart1 0:33:47,0 0:22:38,0 0:23:08,0 0:25:21,0 0:29:25,0 0:00:00,0 1:44:54,0 Scratch

3 52 3 DESLANDES ALEXIS VC VAL DE REUIL172735024 EspoirsH 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:41:09,0 2:27:32,0 Depart1 0:34:10,0 0:25:40,0 0:26:59,0 0:29:15,0 0:31:28,0 0:00:00,0 1:56:04,0 Scratch

4 53 4 JEHANNE BENOIT VC VAL DE REUIL1727354099 EspoirsH 5 4 14:13:37,0 16:16:50,0 2:03:13,0 Depart1 0:32:03,0 0:27:49,0 0:30:17,0 0:33:04,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 2:03:13,0 Scratch

5 57 5 DUSSAUX MAXIME XC COURONNE1776479012 EspoirsH 5 4 14:13:37,0 16:49:38,0 2:36:01,0 Depart1 0:35:14,0 0:34:57,0 0:43:21,0 0:42:29,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 2:36:01,0 Scratch

6 58 6 BERNIER ROMAIN AUNAY VTT 1714451010 EspoirsH 5 3 14:13:37,0 16:14:48,0 2:01:11,0 Depart1 0:26:14,0 0:26:13,0 1:08:44,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 2:01:11,0 Scratch

7 56 7 VANHERZEEKELUCAS EspoirsH 5 3 14:13:37,0 16:41:01,0 2:27:24,0 Depart1 0:47:30,0 0:47:56,0 0:51:58,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 2:27:24,0 Scratch
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Masters1

Masters1

Place N_Dossard Clt. Nom Prenom Club N_Licence Categorie No_Tours Nu_Tour Heure_DepartHeure_arriveeTemps_CourseN_Depart Temps_1 Temps_2 Temps_3 Temps_4 Temps_5 Temps_6 Temps_inter Scratch

1 101 1 DEPAS REGIS TEAM SUD MANCHE LEUCEMIE1750503010 Masters1 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:28:59,0 2:15:22,0 Depart1 0:28:38,0 0:25:25,0 0:26:14,0 0:26:50,0 0:28:15,0 0:00:00,0 1:47:07,0 Scratch

2 103 2 HENRY PIERRE UC du MORTANAIS1750516102 Masters1 5 5 14:13:37,0 16:37:50,0 2:24:13,0 Depart1 0:29:30,0 0:25:47,0 0:30:46,0 0:28:33,0 0:29:37,0 0:00:00,0 1:54:36,0 Scratch
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Masters2

Masters2

Place N_Dossard Clt. Nom Prenom Club N_Licence Categorie No_Tours Nu_Tour Heure_DepartHeure_arriveeTemps_CourseN_Depart Temps_1 Temps_2 Temps_3 Temps_4 Temps_5 Temps_6 Temps_inter Scratch

1 201 1 CLERET PIERRE VC ST LO 1750349154 Masters2 4 4 14:13:47,0 16:00:13,0 1:46:26,0 Depart2 0:29:52,0 0:24:55,0 0:25:17,0 0:26:22,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:20:04,0 0

2 211 2 CASTUS EMMANUEL E.C. QUEVILLAISE1776067020 Masters2 4 4 14:13:47,0 16:05:17,0 1:51:30,0 Depart2 0:30:43,0 0:25:50,0 0:27:01,0 0:27:56,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:23:34,0 0

3 202 3 LEPREVOST PHILIPPE UC du MORTANAIS1750516031 Masters2 4 4 14:13:47,0 16:08:49,0 1:55:02,0 Depart2 0:32:10,0 0:27:22,0 0:27:49,0 0:27:41,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:27:21,0 0

4 212 4 DUFOSSE FRANCOIS TURTLE BIVIE 8093584313 Masters2 4 4 14:13:47,0 16:20:35,0 2:06:48,0 Depart2 0:33:50,0 0:28:44,0 0:30:10,0 0:34:04,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:32:44,0 0

5 205 5 PIERRE THIERRY VC VILLEDIEU 1750101010 Masters2 4 4 14:13:47,0 16:24:31,0 2:10:44,0 Depart2 0:36:16,0 0:30:50,0 0:31:30,0 0:32:08,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:38:36,0 0

6 203 6 JACQUELINE SEBASTIEN OVTT 1776352043 Masters2 4 3 14:13:47,0 16:06:56,0 1:53:09,0 Depart2 0:40:31,0 0:35:21,0 0:37:17,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:53:09,0 0

7 206 7 FRANCOMME JEAN PHILIPPEVC VAL DE REUIL1776354118 Masters2 4 3 14:13:47,0 16:07:55,0 1:54:08,0 Depart2 0:41:09,0 0:34:53,0 0:38:06,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:54:08,0 0

8 207 8 BIGOT GUILLAUME OVTT 1776352192 Masters2 4 3 14:13:47,0 16:21:44,0 2:07:57,0 Depart2 0:45:36,0 0:39:34,0 0:42:47,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 2:07:57,0 0

9 210 9 DUPONT GUILLAUME CS GRAVENCHON1776125113 Masters2 4 3 14:13:47,0 16:25:26,0 2:11:39,0 Depart2 0:46:07,0 0:42:38,0 0:42:54,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 2:11:39,0 0

10 209 10 AUBERVILLE MICKAEL OVTT 1776352054 Masters2 4 3 14:13:47,0 16:31:22,0 2:17:35,0 Depart2 0:43:45,0 0:45:27,0 0:48:23,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 2:17:35,0 0
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Masters3

Masters3

Place N_Dossard Clt. Nom Prenom Club N_Licence Categorie No_Tours Nu_Tour Heure_DepartHeure_arriveeTemps_CourseN_Depart Temps_1 Temps_2 Temps_3 Temps_4 Temps_5 Temps_6 Temps_inter Scratch

1 236 1 LEBOSSE PATRICE VC LISIEUX 1714037060 Masters3 4 4 14:13:47,0 16:17:26,0 2:03:39,0 Depart2 0:35:02,0 0:29:15,0 0:29:48,0 0:29:34,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:34:05,0 0

2 231 2 BOUDARD JEAN C.S.BONNEVILLE1727024019 Masters3 4 4 14:13:47,0 16:24:35,0 2:10:48,0 Depart2 0:37:02,0 0:30:16,0 0:30:50,0 0:32:40,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:38:08,0 0

3 235 3 FOSSARD EMMANUEL E.C. QUEVILLAISE 537403 Masters3 4 4 14:13:47,0 16:28:18,0 2:14:31,0 Depart2 0:37:06,0 0:31:03,0 0:32:36,0 0:33:46,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:40:45,0 0

4 232 4 NOEL JEAN MARC OVTT 1776352017 Masters3 4 4 14:13:47,0 16:32:48,0 2:19:01,0 Depart2 0:39:22,0 0:33:08,0 0:32:50,0 0:33:41,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:45:20,0 0

5 233 5 LEPOIL JACQUES VELO JEUNES AVENTURE1714449053 Masters3 4 3 14:13:47,0 16:22:39,0 2:08:52,0 Depart2 0:45:13,0 0:41:31,0 0:42:08,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 2:08:52,0 0

6 234 6 DESLANDES PASCAL VC VAL DE REUIL1776352095 Masters3 4 2 14:13:47,0 16:17:30,0 2:03:43,0 Depart2 0:59:51,0 1:03:52,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 2:03:43,0 0
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JuniorsH

JuniorsH

Place N_Dossard Clt. Nom Prenom Club N_Licence Categorie No_Tours Nu_Tour Heure_DepartHeure_arriveeTemps_CourseN_Depart Temps_1 Temps_2 Temps_3 Temps_4 Temps_5 Temps_6 Temps_inter Scratch

1 152 1 COUSIN JULIEN VC ST LO 1750349238 JuniorsH 4 4 14:13:47,0 15:52:42,0 1:38:55,0 Depart2 0:26:11,0 0:23:39,0 0:24:26,0 0:24:39,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:14:16,0 0

2 160 2 GIBERT TRISTAN UC DARNETAL 1776061064 JuniorsH 4 4 14:13:47,0 15:57:39,0 1:43:52,0 Depart2 0:27:14,0 0:24:24,0 0:25:18,0 0:26:56,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:16:56,0 0

3 157 3 PIERRE ALEXIS VC VILLEDIEU 1750101132 JuniorsH 4 4 14:13:47,0 16:17:47,0 2:04:00,0 Depart2 0:30:27,0 0:28:05,0 0:32:01,0 0:33:27,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:30:33,0 0

4 151 4 CADOT SAMMY VC ST LO 1750349091 JuniorsH 4 4 14:13:47,0 16:26:50,0 2:13:03,0 Depart2 0:25:20,0 0:22:50,0 0:22:57,0 1:01:56,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:11:07,0 0

5 158 5 LECOQ PAUL OVTT 1776352053 JuniorsH 4 4 14:13:47,0 16:28:47,0 2:15:00,0 Depart2 0:30:33,0 0:31:07,0 0:35:39,0 0:37:41,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:37:19,0 0

6 154 6 BAUMEL PIERRE VC ST LO 1750349360 JuniorsH 4 3 14:13:47,0 15:56:46,0 1:42:59,0 Depart2 0:35:21,0 0:33:08,0 0:34:30,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:42:59,0 0

7 156 7 FOLLIOT CORENTIN VC ST LO 1750349174 JuniorsH 4 3 14:13:47,0 15:56:47,0 1:43:00,0 Depart2 0:32:21,0 0:34:38,0 0:36:01,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:43:00,0 0

8 153 8 TINEL CESAR VC VAL DE REUIL1727354012 JuniorsH 4 3 14:13:47,0 16:10:41,0 1:56:54,0 Depart2 0:54:52,0 0:28:27,0 0:33:35,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:56:54,0 0
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JuniorsD

JuniorsD

Place N_Dossard Clt. Nom Prenom Club N_Licence Categorie No_Tours Nu_Tour Heure_DepartHeure_arriveeTemps_CourseN_Depart Temps_1 Temps_2 Temps_3 Temps_4 Temps_5 Temps_6 Temps_inter Scratch

1 452 1 JARRIER MARION VC ST LO 1750349267 JuniorsD 3 3 14:13:54,0 15:59:41,0 1:45:47,0 Depart3 0:39:03,0 0:32:38,0 0:34:06,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:11:41,0 0
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Cadets

Cadets

Place N_Dossard Clt. Nom Prenom Club N_Licence Categorie No_Tours Nu_Tour Heure_DepartHeure_arriveeTemps_CourseN_Depart Temps_1 Temps_2 Temps_3 Temps_4 Temps_5 Temps_6 Temps_inter Scratch

1 401 1 BOUCQUIAUXLILLIAN UC DARNETAL 1776061038 Cadets 3 3 14:13:54,0 15:12:15,0 0:58:21,0 Depart3 0:29:37,0 0:24:52,0 0:03:52,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:54:29,0 0

2 403 2 RIHOUEY NICOLAS UC DARNETAL 1776061070 Cadets 3 3 14:13:54,0 15:37:18,0 1:23:24,0 Depart3 0:30:39,0 0:25:58,0 0:26:47,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:56:37,0 0

3 407 3 SCELLIER ALEXANDRE OVTT 1776352187 Cadets 3 3 14:13:54,0 15:39:06,0 1:25:12,0 Depart3 0:30:14,0 0:25:46,0 0:29:12,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:56:00,0 0

4 408 4 ROZE GUILLAUME VC PACEEN 1727030047 Cadets 3 3 14:13:54,0 15:42:28,0 1:28:34,0 Depart3 0:31:53,0 0:27:37,0 0:29:04,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:59:30,0 0

5 404 5 GUERET THEO VC ST LO 1750349221 Cadets 3 3 14:13:54,0 15:43:49,0 1:29:55,0 Depart3 0:31:40,0 0:27:02,0 0:31:13,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:58:42,0 0

6 413 6 TRAVERS PIERRICK VC PACEEN 1727030015 Cadets 3 3 14:13:54,0 15:45:34,0 1:31:40,0 Depart3 0:34:00,0 0:28:41,0 0:28:59,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:02:41,0 0

7 409 7 AUZOUX THOMAS UC DARNETAL 1776061037 Cadets 3 3 14:13:54,0 15:45:41,0 1:31:47,0 Depart3 0:33:48,0 0:28:44,0 0:29:15,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:02:32,0 0

8 410 8 FOLLIOT BAPTISTE VC VILLEDIEU 1750101059 Cadets 3 3 14:13:54,0 15:56:51,0 1:42:57,0 Depart3 0:36:44,0 0:32:21,0 0:33:52,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:09:05,0 0

9 411 9 GUILBERT VALENTIN VC VILLEDIEU 1750101150 Cadets 3 3 14:13:54,0 15:56:53,0 1:42:59,0 Depart3 0:36:41,0 0:32:23,0 0:33:55,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:09:04,0 0

10 406 10 BOUDARD ARTHUR C.S.BONNEVILLE1727024199 Cadets 3 3 14:13:54,0 16:03:46,0 1:49:52,0 Depart3 0:37:08,0 0:33:08,0 0:39:36,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:10:16,0 0
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Cadettes

Cadettes

Place N_Dossard Clt. Nom Prenom Club N_Licence Categorie No_Tours Nu_Tour Heure_DepartHeure_arriveeTemps_CourseN_Depart Temps_1 Temps_2 Temps_3 Temps_4 Temps_5 Temps_6 Temps_inter Scratch

1 461 1 DUFOSSE MARIE UC DARNETAL 1776061082 Cadettes 3 2 14:13:54,0 15:20:22,0 1:06:28,0 Depart3 0:36:35,0 0:29:53,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:06:28,0 0

2 462 2 GAUDIN PAULINE VC VAL DE REUIL1727354101 Cadettes 3 2 14:13:54,0 15:35:24,0 1:21:30,0 Depart3 0:44:02,0 0:37:28,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 0:00:00,0 1:21:30,0 0
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